35863 WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:

OREGON SHORES RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC. 2019 MEADOWVIEW DRIVE CHILOQUIN, OREGON 97624

Vol.mg/ Page 21182

		NOTICE OF DEFAULT A
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Oregon	61	
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Oregon certain property located in Oregon 1184 described as follows: LOT_08BLOCK 44 County of Vi	Shores Recreational Cl Shores Subdivision - H	ub, Inc. claims a lien upon th
LUI U8 BLOCK 44 Coupty of WI		, 11d([
OWNER of said property is <u>Steve L.</u> IN THE AMOUNT OF \$ 88.00 . for asso	th, State of Oregon	
IN THE AMOUNT OF \$ 88.00, for assestational club, Inc. due July 1,	Barrett and Mary Barre	ett
ational club, Inc. due July 1,	1991	0, 1992 in Oregon Shores Recro
The following is a true statement of credits and offsets: Annual assessments as of the true	······	
n Credits and offsets:	claimant's demand and	after deducting all just
Re-billing fees	91	
Notary and recording of		\$80.00
Reasonable Attorney fees		8.00
	TOTAL	
Said lien is claimed pursuant to Sect in Vol. M78, Pages 25928 and 25929 in bear interest at the rate of nine (9) IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have become		\$88.00
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto s	OREGON SHORES RE	CREATIONAL CLUB, INC.
	1 5	2
	Kenneth J. Hoghe	S. Providence
STATE OF OREGON) COUNTY OF KLAMATH) SS.		, resident
<u>October</u> 7, 19 <u>91</u>		
PISODALLY and		
nd acknowledged the foregoing instrumer efore me:	Kenneth J. Hughe	2S
efore me:	to be their voluntar	y act and deed.
Della M. Harreying	STATE OF OREG County of Klan	ON, nath SS.
THE DELLA M. BARNER I		
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	Filed for record at	request of:
A DECED TO THE REAL PROPERTY AND A DECEMBER OF	on this 10th	
	at9:27	day of <u>Oct.</u> A.D., 19 91 o'clock A M and 19
	in Vol. <u>M91</u> Evelyn Biehn	oclock <u>A</u> M. and dully recorded of <u>Co. Lien</u> Page <u>21182</u> . County Clerk
	By 📿	
	by <u>v</u>	auline Mullender.
	Fee, \$8.00	autine Multindere Deputy.